ARC140GP Sales Spec
Equipment Specification
140GP Arc Spray System
 ARC SPRAY PISTOL
TROLLEY WIRE
DISPENSER
ELECTRIC DRIVE
UNIT

• Soft start for smooth start ups reducing electrical loading on components.
• Trolley wire dispenser and drive unit for mobility.
• Steel reinforced conduits for extended service life.
• Choice of Three Energisers S250, V300 and S450 for different spray rates.
• Safety interlocks.
• Choice of coating textures.
ARC140GP Sales Spec Page 4  Issue 0, 01/02/05
3 ARC140 PISTOL
The Pistol has been designed to give
consistent throughputs with high
coating quality.  It is a lightweight,
heavy-duty unit with robust but
compact construction.
Available Pistols:
Part No Description
ARC140F-CG16 Arc140 Pistol for 1.6mm wires (Engineering)
ARC140-CG16 Arc140 Pistol for 1.6mm wires (all wires)
ARC140-CG20 Arc140 Pistol for 2.0mm wires (all wires)
ARC140-CG23 Arc140 Pistol for 2.3mm wires (all wires)
       Technical overview:
• Primarily for spraying Anti-corrosion coatings however engineering coatings can
be sprayed.
• Standard 1.6, 2.0 and 2.3mm wire size, 2.5mm available

• Ease of loading and unloading of Spools/Reels.
• Mobile wire dispensing trolley allowing excellent manoeuvrability.
• Mounts the chosen wire drive unit (see section 6) in one package with the
dispensing reels.
ARC140GP Sales Spec Page 13  Issue 0, 01/02/05
7.2 Wire Dispensing Cones (Pulley):
Technical overview:
• Suitable for dispensing Zinc and Aluminium wire
• Specifically designed to suit Arcspraying with the each drum being individually
insulated from each other.
• Fitted Pulley to ensure a smooth wire feed to the pistol.
• Rigid construction
• Ease of loading and unloading of the wire.
• Drums available in 125kg and 250 Kg for Zinc plus 100Kg for Aluminium.
• Needs to be used with a wire drive unit and skid (see section 6)
ARC140GP Sales Spec Page 14  Issue 0, 01/02/05
7.3 Two Tier Wire Dispenser:
Technical overview:
• Suitable for dispensing raw materials that are only available in wire form
• Wire straighter (for engineering wires) to ensure smooth wire feed to the pistol
• Specifically designed to suit Arcspraying with the each coil being individually
insulated from each other.
• Variable brake tension to ensure wire does not uncoil.
• Designed to ensure a smooth wire feed to the pistol.
• Rigid construction
• Lower tier swings out for Ease of loading and unloading of the Coils.
• Castors fitted to the bottom of the dispenser allowing excellent manoeuvrability.
• Needs to be used with a wire drive unit and skid (see section 6)
ARC140GP Sales Spec Page 15  Issue 0, 01/02/05
8 TOOL KIT
Appropriate hand tools are supplied with the Arcspray system along with an
operating manual and pistol case.
9 OPTIONS
The Arcspray 140E system can also use a variety of optional extras these include
the following items
9.1 Arc Beam:
Part No Description
ARCBEAM(140) Arcbeam for 1.6mm ARC140 Pistol
Technical overview:
• Reduces Arcspray footprint.
• Finer Coatings
• Improved Deposit efficiency when spraying onto small components.
• Less apparent porosity.
• Improved hardness.
Technical data:
Description Characteristics
Maximum Current 350 Amps
Compressed Air 0.7m3 / min @ 3.5 Bar
ARC140GP Sales Spec Page 16  Issue 0, 01/02/05
9.2 Arc Extensions:
Part No Description
ARC140EX500 Arcspray deflector extension 1.6mm, 500mm Long
ARC140EX1000 Arcspray deflector extension 1.6mm, 1000mm Long
ARC140EX1500 Arcspray deflector extension 1.6mm, 1500mm Long
Technical overview:
• Suitable for internal bores (min Diameter 75mm) or recesses.
• Variable deflected spray from 0 to 75 Degrees
• Rigid construction